Licensed to DC Timing LLC

- Contractor License
HY-TEK's Meet Manager 5/18/2017 11:49 PM

2017 Jeffersonville Boy's Sectional - 5/18/2017

Blair Field, Jeffersonville High School

Boys 100 Meter Dash

STAN: # 11.09

Results

11.05 STAN
Name
Preliminaries
1 # 439 Sparkman, Kaden
2 # 376 Thornton, Karder
3 # 356 Findley, Isaac
4 # 495 Morris, Keegan
5 # 332 Dieterlen, Charl
6 # 323 Lawler, Brenden
7 # 327 Woodward, Trey
8 # 455 Graf, Jacob
9 # 458 Hoffman, Bradon
10 # 500 Splain, Brody
11 # 414 Denning, Christi
12 # 415 Harris, Anthony
13 # 386 Foy, Bryce
14 # 435 Myers, Hunter
15 # 296 Emerson, Collin
16 # 301 Harbold, John
17 # 336 Johnson, Bailey
18 # 475 Grider, Jacob
19 # 482 Shelton, Christi

Boys 100 Meter Dash

STAN: # 11.09

11.05 STAN
Year

10 Scottsburg
09 Jeffersonvil
09 Jeffersonvil
11 Switzerland
i 12 Henryville
12 Charlestown
12 Charlestown
11 Silver Creek
11 Silver Creek
12 Switzerland
a 12 Rock Creek A
12 Rock Creek A
09 Madison Cons
11 Scottsburg
11 Austin
11 Austin
10 Henryville
10 Southwestern
a 11 Southwestern

School
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Finals
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Lawler, Bre 12
Sparkman, K 10
Morris, Kee 11
Findley, Is 09
Dieterlen, 12
Woodward, T 12
Thornton, K @9
Graf, Jacob 11
Splain, Bro 12
Hoffman, Br 11

Boys 200 Meter Dash

STAN: # 22.40

22.22 STAN

Charlestown
Scottsburg
Switzerland
Jeffersonvil
Henryville
Charlestown
Jeffersonvil
Silver Creek
Switzerland
Silver Creek
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Preliminaries

356
376
415
327
439
491

Findley, Isaac
Thornton, Karder
Harris, Anthony
Woodward, Trey
Sparkman, Kaden
Hayes, Hunter

09 Jeffersonvil
09 Jeffersonvil
12 Rock Creek A
12 Charlestown
10 Scottsburg
12 Switzerland

Seed Prelims
11.28 11.41Q
11.61 11.62Q
11.58 11.49Q
11.13 11.64Q
11.24 11.60q
11.06 11.64q
11.04 11.72q
11.56 11.79q
11.60 11.85q
11.81 11.92¢q
11.47 11.94
11.70 11.97
11.50 12.00
11.87 12.21
12.20 12.34
12.70 12.67
12.12 12.87
12.50 12.98
12.40 13.64

Finals
11.34
11.38
11.43
11.46
11.46
11.50
11.59
11.87
11.89
11.96

Seed Prelims
23.05 22.82Q
23.89 23.26Q
23.70 23.44Q
23.54 23.24Q
23.45 23.440Q
23.53 23.910Q
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7

8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

332
458
455
423
414
395
386
492
336
294
406
409
482
445
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Dieterlen, Charli 12

Hoffman, Br
Graf, Jacob
Calhoun, Du

Denning, Christia 12

Mullins, Pa
Foy, Bryce
Hemingway,
Johnson, Ba
Bequeret, E
Diaz, Mario

Ruiz-bussey, Vict 11
Shelton, Christia 11

Storm, Ryan

Boys 200 Meter Dash

STAN: # 22.40

22.22 STAN

adon
stin
rker
Joe

iley
than

Year

Henryville
11 Silver Creek
11 Silver Creek
12 Scottsburg
Rock Creek A
11 Madison Cons
09 Madison Cons
10 Switzerland
10 Henryville
10 Austin

10 New Washingt
New Washingt
Southwestern
11 Shawe Memori

School

.56q
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Findley, Is
Thornton, K
Woodward, T
Sparkman, K
Harris, Ant
Dieterlen,

Hoffman, Br
Hayes, Hunt

Boys 400 Meter Dash

STAN: # 49.42

49.49 STAN

Year

Jeffersonvil
Jeffersonvil
Charlestown
Scottsburg
Rock Creek A
Henryville
Silver Creek
Switzerland

488
381
443
409
348
413
430
325
327
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Pettis, All
Beemer, Jon
Harris, Ant
Pike, Will

Copas, Spen
Everitt, Is
McGlasson,

Smith, A.3J.
Youell, Jay
Teater, Bry
Bennett, Ba
Brewer, Gag
Lundergan,

Ruiz-bussey
Wallis, Cam
Brown, Brys
Foster, And
Morrow, Dra
Woodward, T

Boys 800 Meter Run

STAN: # 1:55.36
1:55.88 STAN

Year

Jeffersonvil
Jeffersonvil
Rock Creek A
Switzerland
Silver Creek
Scottsburg
Southwestern
Silver Creek
Henryville
Madison Cons
Switzerland
Madison Cons
Shawe Memori
New Washingt
Henryville
Rock Creek A
Scottsburg
Charlestown
Charlestown

School
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1 # 361 Hecker, Bai
2 # 450 Bottorff, M 12 Silver Creek

12

Jeffersonvil



15
16
17
18
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433
302
463
442
393
497
366
341
474
307
441
331
419
315
313
391

Light, Jose
Hawkins, Ko
Poe, Luke

Kinne, Leon
Monroe, Wil
Papucci, Ca
Kimmel, Kur
Miller, Kri
Goebel, Eth
Rusch, Ben

Grote, Chri
Buysman, Wi
Adams, Broc
Bower, Zack
Adams, Harr
Kyle, Jacob

Boys 1600 Meter Run

STAN: # 4:16.50
4:17.75

Scottsburg
Austin
Silver Creek
Shawe Memori
Madison Cons
Switzerland
Jeffersonvil
Henryville
Southwestern
Austin

Shawe Memori
Henryville
Scottsburg
Charlestown
Charlestown
Madison Cons

STAN

Year

School
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16
17
18
19
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434
405
387
411
324
481

Stephens, C
Bottorff, M
Buysman, Wi
Day, Hunter
Winston, Br
Monroe, Wil
Renfrow, Lu
Grote, Chri
Rusch, Ben

Fernandez,

Riley, Bran
Vanmeter, L
Light, Jose
May, Alex

Diaz, Jesus
Holcroft, A
Baker, Luke
McCoy, Josh
Ruebusch, D

Boys 3200 Meter Run

STAN: # 9:16.26

Silver Creek
Silver Creek
Henryville
Jeffersonvil
Southwestern
Madison Cons
Jeffersonvil
Shawe Memori
Austin
Switzerland
Austin
Henryville
Scottsburg
Scottsburg
New Washingt
Madison Cons
Rock Creek A
Charlestown
Southwestern

9:17.78 STAN
Year

School

P NWRAUTOOOO®
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Stephens, C
Sanders, Ky
Coots, Pres
Fugate, Eth
Schansberg,
May, Alex

Watts, Luke
Vanmeter, L
Diaz, Jesus
Sample, Jul
Ulrich, Aar
Avalos, Bry
Howell, Jac
Adams, Broc
Wilks, Land

Silver Creek
Jeffersonvil
Silver Creek
Austin
Jeffersonvil
Scottsburg
Austin
Henryville
New Washingt
Madison Cons
Henryville
Shawe Memori
Madison Cons
Scottsburg
Switzerland



Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

STAN: # 14.85

14.81 STAN
Name Year School Seed Prelims H#
Preliminaries
1 # 454 Gonzalez, Tremain 11 Silver Creek 14.49 15.42Q 1
2 # 317 Delaney, Steven 11 Charlestown 14.99 15.51Q 2
3 # 428 Cooper, Logan 12 Scottsburg 15.18 15.73Q 2
4 # 342 Owens, Logan 09 Henryville 17.36 16.53Q 1
5 # 374 Smigel, Nicolas 12 Jeffersonvil 15.72 16.73q 1
6 # 359 Hammonds, Nichola 11 Jeffersonvil 16.30 16.75q 2
7 # 462 Olinger, Alec 12 Silver Creek 16.30 17.15q 2
8 # 432 Kruger, Nathan 12 Scottsburg 18.55 18.95q 1
9 # 389 Jacobs, Connor 09 Madison Cons 19.97 19.59q 2
10 # 299 Gray, Jacob 11 Austin 18.80 20.55¢q 2
Boys 110 Meter Hurdles
STAN: # 14.85
14.81 STAN
Name Year School Prelims Finals Points
Finals
1 # 454 Gonzalez, T 11 Silver Creek 15.42 14 .38#STAN 10
2 # 317 Delaney, St 11 Charlestown 15.51 15.10 8
3 # 428 Cooper, Log 12 Scottsburg 15.73 15.56 6
4 # 374 Smigel, Nic 12 Jeffersonvil 16.73 16.09 5
5 # 359 Hammonds, N 11 Jeffersonvil 16.75 16.48 4
6 # 462 Olinger, Al 12 Silver Creek 17.15 16.54 3
7 # 342 Owens, Loga 09 Henryville 16.53 16.77 2
8 # 389 Jacobs, Con ©9 Madison Cons 19.59 19.02 1
9 # 432 Kruger, Nat 12 Scottsburg 18.95 19.23
10 # 299 Gray, Jacob 11 Austin 20.55 19.84
Boys 300 Meter Hurdles
STAN: # 38.78
38.95 STAN
Name Year School Seed Finals H# Points
1 # 317 Delaney, St 11 Charlestown 40.02 39.99 3 10
2 # 454 Gonzalez, T 11 Silver Creek 40.26 40.74 3 8
3 # 428 Cooper, Log 12 Scottsburg 41.18 41.49 3 6
4 # 374 Smigel, Nic 12 Jeffersonvil 42.05 41.76 3 5
5 # 373 Simpson, Wi 09 Jeffersonvil 43.77 42.55 3 4
6 # 462 Olinger, Al 12 Silver Creek 42.80 43.13 3 3
7 # 407 Franklin, N 12 New Washingt 42.66 44.19 3 2
8 # 496 Niswander, 11 Switzerland 44 .45 45.06 3 1
9 # 342 Owens, Loga 09 Henryville 46.11 46.55 2
10 # 397 0'Banion, D 10 Madison Cons 46.90 46.67 2
11 # 989 Taulbee, Co 10 Switzerland 48.10 47.25 2
12 # 308 Rusch, Chas 10 Austin 47.50 47.73 2
13 # 470 Anderson, A 10 Southwestern 49.70 48.99 1
14 # 432 Kruger, Nat 12 Scottsburg 44.85 49.97 2
15 # 319 Duncan, Ave 09 Charlestown 52.00 55.40 1
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
STAN: # 42.65
42.59 STAN
School Seed Finals Points
1 Jeffersonville 44 .96 44 .10 10



1) #351
3) #376
5) #374

7) #359 Hammonds, Nicholas 11

Beemer, Jonathon 11
Thornton, Karder 09
Smigel, Nicolas 12

2 Silver Creek

1) #454 Gonzalez, Tremaine 11

3) #458
5) #462
7) #465

Hoffman, Bradon 11
Olinger, Alec 12
Russell, Brannon 11

3 Scottsburg

1) #439
3) #423
5) #436

Sparkman, Kaden 10
Calhoun, Dustin 12
Richey, Ethan 12

4 Switzerland County

1) #500
3) #492

5) #496 Niswander, Cameron 11

7) #992

Splain, Brody 12
Hemingway, Joe 10

Woodward, Dalton 12

5 Madison Consolidated

1) #397
3) #386
5) #3860
7) #400
6 Austin
1) #294
3) #309
5) #303

0'Banion, Daunte 10
Foy, Bryce 09

Betancourt Hernandez, Alan

Pomeroy, Hunter 10

Bequeret, Ethan 10
Stewart, Nathan 12
Helton, Ethan 10

7 New Washington

1) #4906
3) #407

Diaz, Mario 10
Franklin, Noah 12

8 Southwestern (Hanover)

1) #4760
3) #480
5) #481

Anderson, Adam 10
Ream, Caleb 10
Ruebusch, Devin 09

Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

STAN:

# 3:21.06
3:20.88 STAN

2)
4)
6)
8)

2)

8)

#356
#360
#375
#378

#455
#460
#464
#467

#422
#435
#421

#491
#495
#487

#398
#395
#384
#404

#295
#301
#296

#405
#409

#475
#482

Findley, Isaac 09
Haynes, Jacoby 11
Spalding, Tyrell 10
West, Rayshaun 09

44.41 44.18
Graf, Jacob 11
Lukes, Isesis 11
Rodriquez, Kevin 12
Smith, A.J. @9

44 .95 44.79
Burns, Preston 11
Myers, Hunter 11
Beswick, Jeremy 09

45.00 45.19
Hayes, Hunter 12
Morris, Keegan 11
Batchelor, Tre 09

46.60 46.94
Pearson, Josh 12
Mullins, Parker 11
Farris, Quinton 10
Winters, Clate 11

49.80 49.50
Bruce, Dawson 10
Harbold, John 11
Emerson, Collin 11

47.72 50.03
Diaz, Jesus 09

Ruiz-bussey, Victor 11

51.00 55.04
Grider, Jacob 10
Shelton, Christian

11

1 Jeffersonville

1) #351
3) #361

5) #359 Hammonds, Nicholas 11

7) #373

Beemer, Jonathon 11
Hecker, Bailey 12

Simpson, William @9

2 Silver Creek

1) #460
3) #462
5) #458

7) #454 Gonzalez, Tremaine 11

Lukes, Isesis 11
Olinger, Alec 12
Hoffman, Bradon 11

3 Charlestown

1) #325
3) #324
5) #314

Morrow, Drashaun 10
McCoy, Josh 09
Barton, Trevor 11

4 Scottsburg

1) #428
3) #429
5) #426
7) #434

Cooper, Logan 12
Everitt, Isaac 12
Carr, Malachi 11
May, Alex 12

5 Switzerland County

1) #487
3) #498
5) #497
7) #992

Batchelor, Tre 09
Pike, Will 12
Papucci, Cameron 12
Woodward, Dalton 12

3:34.20 3:29.49
Pettis, Allen 11
Findley, Isaac 09
Smigel, Nicolas 12
Haynes, Jacoby 11
3:37.00 3:37.97
Copas, Spencer 12
Grant, Dylan 12
Bottorff, Mathew 12
Smith, A.J. @9
3:45.00 3:40.18
Delaney, Steven 11
Woodward, Trey 12
Gurr, Logan 12
3:38.50 3:42.33
Burns, Preston 11
Kiefer, Evan 12
Adams, Brock 09
Sizemore, Bryan 10
3:39.70 3:45.83
Bennett, Bailey 11
Niswander, Cameron
Hemingway, Joe 10

11



6 Southwestern (Hanover) 3:52.00 3:48.83 2 3
1) #473 Finocchiaro, Salvatore 12 2) #474 Goebel, Ethan 11

3) #480 Ream, Caleb 10 4) #477 McGlasson, Jacob 12
5) #475 Grider, Jacob 10 6) #483 Skirvin, Connor 11
7 Madison Consolidated 3:59.00 3:50.98 1 2
1) #393 Monroe, Will 12 2) #381 Brewer, Gage 11
3) #397 0'Banion, Daunte 10 4) #403 Teater, Bryce 11
5) #379 Avila, Diego 11 6) #386 Foy, Bryce 09
7) #4902 Stoll, Gabe 12 8) #392 Miller, Jakob 11
8 Austin 3:54.00 3:52.18 2 1
1) #308 Rusch, Chase 10 2) #294 Bequeret, Ethan 10
3) #302 Hawkins, Koby 12 4) #306 Riley, Brandon 11
5) #307 Rusch, Ben 12 6) #300 Gwin, Noah @9
9 Henryville 3:52.10 3:58.75 2
1) #331 Buysman, Will 12 2) #341 Miller, Kris 10
3) #349 Youell, Jayke 09 4) #342 Owens, Logan 09
5) #340 Miller, Charlie @9 6)
10 Shawe Memorial 3:56.00 4:05.41 1
1) #445 Storm, Ryan 11 2) #441 Grote, Christopher 12
3) #442 Kinne, Leon 10 4) #443 Lundergan, Jacob 12
5) #440 Avalos, Bryan 10 6)

Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

STAN: # 7:56.23
7:56.37 STAN

School Seed Finals Points
1 Silver Creek 8:30.00 8:10.18 10
1) #447 Barton, Boone 12 2) #450 Bottorff, Mathew 12
3) #463 Poe, Luke 11 4) #468 Stephens, Cameron 12
5) #459 Howard, Chase 12 6) #452 Copas, Spencer 12
7) #467 Smith, A.J. @9 8) #453 Couch, Jackson 11
2 Jeffersonville 8:21.00 8:20.71 8
1) #361 Hecker, Bailey 12 2) #366 Kimmel, Kurtis 11
3) #371 Sanders, Kyle 11 4) #377 Walter, Bejamin 11
5) #354 Day, Hunter 11 6) #369 Pettis, Allen 11
7) #365 Khan, Khaleb 11 8) #367 Njuguna, Tyler 12
3 Austin 9:03.20 8:44.93 6
1) #308 Rusch, Chase 10 2) #302 Hawkins, Koby 12
3) #306 Riley, Brandon 11 4) #307 Rusch, Ben 12
5) #300 Gwin, Noah 09 6)
4 Southwestern (Hanover) 8:58.00 8:53.74 5
1) #473 Finocchiaro, Salvatore 12 2) #474 Goebel, Ethan 11
3) #483 Skirvin, Connor 11 4) #485 Winston, Bradley 10
5) #481 Ruebusch, Devin 09 6) #475 Grider, Jacob 10
7) #484 Smith, Trevor 09 8) #479 Mundt, Gavyn 09
5 Scottsburg 9:15.50 9:11.97 4
1) #419 Adams, Brock @9 2) #431 Kiefer, Evan 12
3) #433 Light, Joseph 12 4) #434 May, Alex 12
5) #420 Bartoch, Paolo 11 6) #427 Combs, Tyler 10
7) #429 Everitt, Isaac 12 8) #438 Sizemore, Bryan 10
6 Switzerland County 9:20.00 9:34.53 3
1) #497 Papucci, Cameron 12 2) #489 Fernandez, Iago 11
3) #494 Lay, Jordan 12 4) #991 Wilks, Landon @9
5) #486 Anders, Max 11 6)
7 Charlestown 9:36.00 9:34.60 2
1) #325 Morrow, Drashaun 10 2) #315 Bower, Zack 10
3) #322 Gurr, Logan 12 4) #324 McCoy, Josh @9
5) #313 Adams, Harrison 10 6)
8 Madison Consolidated 9:35.99 9:41.99 1
1) #379 Avila, Diego 11 2) #388 Howell, Jacob 09
3) #392 Miller, Jakob 11 4) #391 Kyle, Jacob 11
5) #385 Fisse, Nick 12 6) #387 Holcroft, Andrew 11

7) #393 Monroe, Will 12 8) #401 Sample, Julian 09



9 Shawe Memorial
1) #441 Grote, Christopher 12

3) #445 Storm, Ryan 11
5) #442 Kinne, Leon 10

10 Henryville
1) #348 Wallis, Cameron 10
3) #340 Miller, Charlie 09
5) #347 Vanmeter, Lucas 12

Boys High Jump

9:38.

00

10:03.
Avalos, Bryan 10

57

Lundergan, Jacob 12

9:56.

00

10:20.

Miller, Kris 10

Ulrich, Aaron 11

02

Hollingsworth, Ben 11

STAN: # 6-04

6-04.00 STAN

Year

School
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Nutley, Cai
Calhoun, Du
Anders, Max
Dieterlen,

Haynes, Jac
Stoll, Gabe
Kruger, Nat
Duncan, Ave
Buysman, Wi
Watson, Bri
Franklin, N
Gray, Jacob
Mundt, Gavy
Winans, Dak

Boys Pole Vault

STAN: # 14-04

14-06.00 STAN

Year

Jeffersonvil
Rock Creek A
Madison Cons
Scottsburg
Switzerland
Henryville
Jeffersonvil
Madison Cons
Scottsburg
Charlestown
Henryville
Switzerland
New Washingt
Austin
Southwestern
Rock Creek A

School

. QO#STAN 1
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
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Cappola, An
Kruger, Nat
Hecker, Kam
Stewart, Aa
Hagan, Scot
Teater, Bry
Gwin, Noah

Miller, Kri

Boys Long Jump

STAN: # 22-02.50
22-04.75 STAN

Year

Jeffersonvil
Scottsburg
Jeffersonvil
Silver Creek
Silver Creek
Madison Cons
Austin
Henryville

School

. QO#STAN
11-00.
Ji1-00.
10-06.
10-06.
10-00.

9-06.

8-06.

00 8
00 6
00
00
00 3
00 2
00 1
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Delaney, St
Lawler, Bre
Stoll, Gabe
Lukes, Ises
Bailey, Rav
Graf, Jacob
Robertson,

Hayes, Hunt
Harbold, Jo
Woodward, D
Hall, Isaac
0'Banion, D

Charlestown
Charlestown
Madison Cons
Silver Creek
Rock Creek A
Silver Creek
Henryville
Switzerland
Austin
Switzerland
Jeffersonvil
Madison Cons

.00
.00
.00
.00
.25
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13
14
15
16
17
18
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430
407
435
470
333
406
360

Foster, And
Franklin, N
Myers, Hunt
Anderson, A
Dukes, Drak
Diaz, Mario
Haynes, Jac

Boys Shot Put

STAN: # 54-11

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
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53-11.25 STAN

Year

Overton, Da
Finchum, Lu
Anderson, J
Mason, Jess
Callahan, S
Woodard, Da
Barnett, Jo
Kling, Otto
Shaw, Camer
Harsin, Cal
Howlett, Za
Bell, Derri
Cline, Cam

Carey, Eric
Ward, Devin
Keller, Lev
Phillips, A
Love, Ethan
Roseberry,

Walls, Cary
Avalos, Bry
Ruiz-bussey

Boys Discus Throw

STAN: # 160-08
158-01 STAN
Year School

HHEHHFHAFHFHAHFHFFHFEHFHFHHEH

Beaver, Ste
Anderson, J
Green, Just
Kling, Otto
Fellows, Ma
Barnett, Jo
Howlett, Za
Overton, Da
Braunecker,
Ward, Devin
Stidham, Za
Ruiz-bussey
Burchfield,
Walls, Cary
Carey, Eric
Roseberry,

Callahan, S
Hollingswor
McIntosh, Z
Argoitia, 3
Bostock, Aa

Scottsburg
New Washingt
Scottsburg
Southwestern
Henryville
New Washingt
Jeffersonvil

School

Jeffersonvil
Charlestown
Silver Creek
Silver Creek
Scottsburg
Charlestown
Jeffersonvil
Madison Cons
Switzerland
Southwestern
Switzerland
Southwestern
Madison Cons
Scottsburg
Austin
Henryville
Henryville
Austin

Rock Creek A
Rock Creek A
Shawe Memori
New Washingt

Silver Creek
Silver Creek
Switzerland
Madison Cons
Charlestown
Jeffersonvil
Switzerland
Jeffersonvil
Charlestown
Austin
Austin

New Washingt
Madison Cons
Rock Creek A
Scottsburg
Rock Creek A
Scottsburg
Henryville
Southwestern
Southwestern
Henryville
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Men - Team Rankings - 15 Events Scored

1) Jeffersonville 162 2) Silver Creek 150
3) Charlestown 78 4) Scottsburg 69
5) Switzerland County 39 6) Madison Consolidated 35
7) Austin 24 8) Rock Creek Academy 22
8) Henryville 22 10) Southwestern (Hanover) 15

11) New Washington 4 11) Shawe Memorial 4



